

December 8, 2022

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25<sup>th</sup> Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the issue of duplicate share certificates viz. Letter of Confirmation in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that the Letter of Confirmation will be issued to the concerned shareholders in case no objection is received on the advertisement.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

Dhiraj Kapoor Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above



### FINANCIAL EXPRESS



### ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION C

Request for Proposal

RfP Notice No: CGM (Com&EE)/APDCL/Bank APDCL is inviting Request for proposal for Bar calendar year 2023 from the utility/trader. The detail website www.apdcl.org.

Last date for submission is 19.12.2022 Sd/-, Chief General Manage

Please pay your energy bill on time and help u



CIN: L16001AP1995PLC095778
Registered Office: Flat No.103, Gr Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatham Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde / Somaijguda, Hyderabad – 500082, e-mail: investors@avantifeeds.com

#### NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certific each of the Company as per details given hereunder ha MISPLACED and if NO OBJECTION is received within publication of this Notice, we shall consider to take neces

SL. No.	Folio No.	Name	No. of Equity Shares of ₹1/- each	Certificate No.(s)
1	AIL005166	P Philips	3,000	272933
3-	AILOGOTOG	Abraham	1,500	372933



## VICEROY HOTELS

Corporate Identity Number: L55101 Regd. Office: Plot No. 20, Sector-I, S HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyder VICERDY Website: www.viceroyhotels.in, Email: sec Phone No: 91-40-

#### NOTICE OF 57TH ANNUAL GENERAL E-VOTING INFORMATIO

Dear Member(s)

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty Seventh Meeting ("AGM") of the members of Viceroy company") will be held on Friday, December 30, 2 through video conferencing/ other audio visua facility, to transact the businesses set forth in dated December 5, 2022.

The AGM will be held through VC/OAVM in complic provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read will dated April 08, 2020, circular No. 17/2020 dated No. 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, No. 33/2020 2020, No. 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, No. 20/2021 dated December 08, 2 2/2022 dated May 5, 2022 legical by the Ministration 2/2022 dated May 5, 2022 Issued by the Minist (MCA) and circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR 13. 2022 issued by Securities Exchange Board other applicable circulars issued in this regard as "Circulars"), electronic copies of the notice Annual Report for the financial year 2021-2022 on December 07th, 2022. The Notice and Annuthose members whose email addresses are regist depositories as at the close of business hours 02<sup>nd</sup>, 2022.

If you have not registered your email addres Depositories, you may please follow below instrupdating your email addresses:

Physical Holding Register/Update the details in other relevant Form(s) with the Agent (RTA) of the Company, Private Limited, at aarthicon DEMAT Holding

Please contact your Depositor register your email address an as per the process advised t Members may note that the Notice of 57th AGM

Members may note that the Notice of 37 AdM for the financial year 2021-2022 is available on at www.viceroyhotels.in and on website of the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com resp 57th AGM will also be available on the www.evoting.nsdl.com.

The company is pleased to provide its members their right to vote on the resolutions proposed to AGM by remote e-voting and e-voting during the has engaged Aarthi Consultants Private Limit

4

Hero

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela
Vasant Kunj - Phase-II, New Delhi - 110070
CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354,
Phone No. 011-46044220 | Fax No. 011-46044399 E-mail: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com,
Website: www.heromotocorp.com

## PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp L ('Company') are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to requests received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the said original Share Certificates (Fac Value Rs.2/-) in their favour:

Value RS.2/-) In their lavour.						
Folio No.	Shareholders Name	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No.(s)	Shares	
HML0160638	VIMALA	Rs.10/-	16214167-16214176	234887	10	
HIVIEOTOGOSO	RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN		16214182-16214183	234889 341112	02	
			20883387-20883423			
THE WAR		Rs.2/-	46665211-46665455	528087	245	
	BHARAT	Rs.10/-	278616-278665	5582	50	
HML0104959	RAMCHANDRA	165.167	3698066-3698115	73971	50	
	SHAH		18626177-18626196	260360	20	
	SHALL		18626197-18626201	260361	05	
	The state of the s		32599615-32599664	360472	50	
A September 1	A PARTY OF THE PAR	1	32599665-32599714	360473	50	
15 N			32599715-32599739	360474	25	
HML0014805	OSWALD	Rs.10/-	742916-742965	14868	50	
HML0014603	SAMUEL	1.0.1.07	16027902-16027911	201818	. 10	
130 130 150	ANCHAN	Total State	16027912-16027913	201819	02	
A STATE OF THE STA	AINCHAIN		20170464-20170513	320553	50	
100 M		The same	20170514-20170525	320554	12	
To a to a series		Rs.2/-	43755731-43756350	506200	620	
			Charlingto Chara Cart	ificates as m	entioned	

Any person naving objection to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates. Any person having objection to issue of duplicate

For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

Place : New Delhi Date: 07.12.2022

Dhiraj Kaj Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

DHARANI SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office PGP House, New No.59, Sterling road, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 034
CIN No: L15421TN1987PLC014454

Tel No: 91-44-2825 4176,2825 4609,2831 1313,2820 7482 Fax No.: 91-44-2823 2074 Email ID: secretarial@dharanisugars-pgp.com Website: www.dharanisugars.com

#### NOTICE

# 35" ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM),E-VOTING AND BOOK CLOSURE

Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") by Circular No.2/2022 dated 05.05.2022 have allowed companies to hold their Annual General Meeting ("AGM") through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means OAVM") till end of 2022 Accordingly, the 35th AGM of the Company will be held on Friday, 30" Docember 2022 at 11.00 a.m. through VC/ OAVM (e-AGM) and the shareholders can attend and participate in the e-AGM through VC/ OAVM only to transact the business that will be set forth in the 35" AGM Notice.

forth in the 35" AGM Notice.
In compliance with above circulars, electronic copies of the notice of the AGM and annual report for the financial year 2021-22 has been sent to all the shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depository participant(s) in the permitted mode on 6" December 2022. The requirements of sending physical copy of the Notice of the 35" AGM and the Annual Report to the Members have been dispensed with vide MCA and SEBI Circular. Shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode, are requested to register their email addresses and mobile numbers by diolong the <a href="https://linvestor.cameoindla.com">https://linvestor.cameoindla.com</a> with the Company's Register and Share Transfer Agent. Cameo Corporate Services Limited or email to <a href="https://linvestor.cameoindla.com">https://linvestor.cameoindla.com</a> with the Company's Register and Share Transfer Agent. Cameo Corporate Services Limited or email to <a href="https://linvestor.cameoindla.com">https://linvestor.cameoindla.com</a> with the Company's Register and Share Transfer Agent. Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act 2013 and Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Discosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the Company is providing remote e-voting facility (remote e-voting) to all its members to cast their votes on all resolutions set out in the Notice of AGM. Additionally, the company is providing the facility of voting through e-voting platform provided by CDSL during the AGM ((E-Voting)). Detailed procedure for remote e-voting/e-voting is provided in the Notice of AGM.

Members are informed that:

a. The cut-off date for the purpose of remote e-voting or at the AGM is 24" December 2022.

Members are informed that:

a. The cut-off date for the purpose of remote e-voting or at the AGM is 24" December 2022.

b. The remote e-voting shall commence on 27.12.2022 at 9.00 AM (and shall end on 29.12.2022 at 5.00 PM after which e-voting platform shall be disabled by CDSL.

c. Those members, who shall be present in the AGM through VC/OAVM facility and have not cast their vote on the Resolutions through remote e-voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-voting system during the AGM.

d. Members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend/participate in the AGM through VC/OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again.

e. Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company affer the Notice has been sent electronically by the Company and holds shares of the cut-off date; may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request to investor@cameoindla.com. However, if he/she is already registered with CDSL for remote e-voting then he/she can use his/her existing user id and password for casting their votes. and password for casting their votes.

Members holding shares in physical mode and who have not updated their e-mail addresses with the Members holding shares in physical mode and who have not updated their e-mail addresses with the Company can obtain Notice of the AGM. Annual Report and/or login details for joining the AGM through VC/OAVM facility including e-voting be sending scanned copy of (a) Copy of the signed

SALE NOTICE
MAL POWER LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
b100TG2005PLC045445
v. 4, Software Units Layout, Hitec City,
derabad-500081, Telangana

DER INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY CODE, 2016 general under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, in that the assets of M/s Lanco Vidarbha Thermal Pobetor") is being proposed to be sold collectively to (d) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of 2016, on "As Is WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT 10UT RECOURSE BASIS" through e-auction plaff without any kind of warranties and indemnities.

below table shall take place through online e-auction overnance Services Limited (NeSL) via website

its, Declaration ne Prospective From 08.12.2022 to 22.12.2022

itted alongwith Rs. 3 Lacs, irrespective of the interest in number of lot(s) expressed for From 28.12.2022 to 03.01.2023 06.01.2023 by 05.00 P.M. On 09.01.2023 tentatively from

	03.00 F.W. to 03.00 F.W.			
S	Reserve Price (in INR)	EMD (in INR)		
	57,00,000/- Plus 18% GST	5,70,000/-		
11/3.45KV)	1,39,00,000/- Plus 18% GST	13,90,000/-		
100 mg = 0	4,02,00,000/- Plus 18% GST	40,20,000/-		

r submitted the Bid Application Form in the 3rd dated 21st September, 2022 need only to send an ard copy that new schedule and terms & conditions be to them. They should also indicate afresh the longwith the Refundable Deposit of Rs. 3 Lacs. the E-Auction Process information Document containing lication Form, Declaration and Undertakings, Other o the sale of assess and its online auction sale available in/applogin and also on the website of the Corporate he Liquidator has the right to accept or reject or cancel e E-Auction at any time without assigning any reason. B-Auction at any time without assigning any reason g, contact: Mr. Neel Doshi at +91-940400667 o neeld@nesl.co.in and for asset / sale related issuer rg, Liquidator at +91-9611938833 or e-mail ent.com or contact Ms. Sakshi Mehta at Mob

Specific Address for Correspondence: edha Management Solutions Private Limited nd Floor, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi - 110029. Number: 011-4165 4481/85 (Process specific): n\_lvtpl@sumedhamanagement.com

Place : New Delhi

### **ADLINES LIMITED**

G2009PLC064326

plex, 61, MG Road Secunderabad 500 003 1504, 040 27711276

a.in, website: www.drsindia.in

#### DTICE

General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be 2:30 P.M at 2<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Kabra Complex, 61, M G of the said AGM, E-Voting instructions etc. nancial year 2021-22 have been sent to the whose e-mail IDs are registered with the other members at their registered addresses nnual Reports has been completed on 06th ocuments are available on the website and for pany during the office hours.

f the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 istration) Rules, 2014, as amended, and and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, ty to its members in respect of all the items of AGM. The members may transact the said eans. The Company has engaged Central authorized agency to provide the e-voting

on Tuesday, 27th December, 2022 at 09:00 2022 at 05:00 PM (both days inclusive) and e-voting shall not be allowed after the said be disabled for voting thereafter. During this ed in the Register of members or Register of sitories as on the cut-off date, i.e., 23rd e facility of remote e-voting / voting in the voting and for physical voting at the meeting g in the paid up equity share capital of the

npany and becomes its member after the s as on cut-off date may cast his vote by

è

प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26

(कंपनी (निगमीकरण) नियमावली 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुपालन में)

एक राज्य से दूसरे राज्य में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय को बदलने के लिए समाचार-पत्र में प्रकाशित

होनेवाला विज्ञापन केंद्रीय शासन, क्षेत्रीय निवेशक उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य

मंत्रालय

बी-2 विंग, द्वितीय तल, पंडित दीनदयाल उपाच्याय

भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई विल्ली—110003 के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 13 की उप—धारा (4) तथ कंपनी (निगमीकरण) नियमावली 2014 के नियम 30 व

आरएमडी विवकफॉर्म इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड जिसक

पंजीकृत कार्यालय 407-ए/6, अंसल चैंबर-11, भीकार्ज कॉमा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110066, के प्रकरण में

एतदद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत केंद्री। शासन (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक को सौंपी गयी शक्ति) के समक्ष एव आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव रखती है, जिसमें 13.09.2022 क

आयोजित कंपनी की असाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित विशेष संकल्प के निबंधनों के अनुसार कंपनी के संस्था वे

विशेष सकत्य के निष्धानी के अनुसीर करानी के रास्था पर इधानन के एरिवरन के पुरिकारण की इच्छा प्रकट की गई है ताकि कंपनी अपने पंजीकृत कार्यालय को "नई दिल्ली के राज्य" से "तिमित्तगाडु के राज्य", रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ कंपनीज, तमित्नगाडु की क्षेत्राधिकारिता के अंदर परिवर्तित करने में समर्थ हो सकें। कोई भी व्यक्ति, जिसका हित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय

कोई भी व्यक्ति, जिसका हित कंपनी क पजावूत कथालक के प्रस्तावित पत्रिस्त ह्या संभवत है। सकता है, वह इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह (14) दिवसों की सममाविध में, अपने हित की प्रकृति और विरोध के आधारों का उल्लेखन करनेवाल एक शप्यपत्र हारा अनुमार्थित अपनी आपति, यों को या तो एसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र भरका अर्थनी

प्रस्तुत कर दे अथवा क्षेत्रीय निदेशक को उनके कार्यालय पते– क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय

बी-2 विंग, द्वितीय तल, पंडित दीनदयाल अंत्योदय भवन सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 पर प्रेषित क

सकता है अथवा स्वयं जाकर दे सकता है अथवा इस पर

पर पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा प्रेषित कर सकता है। साथ ही इस सूचना की एक प्रति, आवेदक कंपनी को इसके निम्नवर्णित पते : आरएमडी निचकफॉर्स हैकिंगा सुन्ति के

सीआईएन-यू74140डीएल2011एफटीसी227058 पंजीकृत

कार्यालय 407-ए/६, अंसल चैंबर-।।, भीकाजी कॉंग् प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110086 को भी प्रेषित करनी होगीः

उप-नियम (5) के उपवाक्य (ए) के प्रकरण में

स्थानः दिल्ली तिथि: 07.12.2022 DIN: 07575223

.....याचनाकर्ता कंपनी

DP/3564/OD/2022

बाहरा जिला, दिल्ल द्रभाष सं. 011-25268394

14 Hero हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

(CIN) : 1.5311DL1984PLC017354 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः द ग्रैंड प्लाजा, प्लॉट नंबर २, नेल्सन मंडेला रोड, वसंत कुंज - फेज- II, नई दिल्ली - 110070 फ़ोन: 011-46044220 | फैक्स: 011-46044399 ई-मेल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com वेबसाइट: www.heromotocorp.com

### इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजूदा शेयरधारकों को एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध मे प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाणपूजी (अकिन प्रकार के 2/4) है। प्राप्त में वालीक लेकिन गए हैं, एसी सूचनी संबंधित रायरवारिया से इस संबंध ने प्रारा पुरु हो के का इरादा रखती है :

फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	अंकित मूल्य	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरो की संख्या
HML0160638	विमला राजेंद्र	रु. 10/-	16214167-16214176	234887	10
THE TOUGH	कुमार जैन		16214182-16214183	234889	02
The state of			20883387-20883423	341112	37
THE PARTY		ਲ. 2/-	46665211-46665455	528087	245
HML0104959	भरत रामचंद्र शाह	<b>হ্ন. 10/-</b>	278616-278665	5582	50
HIVIEO 104355			3698066-3698115	73971	50
			18626177-18626196	260360	20
			18626197-18626201	260361	05
ACCOUNTS OF TAXABLE			32599615-32599664	360472	50
			32599665-32599714	360473	50
	Same Street	A STATE	32599715-32599739	360474	25
HML0014805	ओसवल्ड सैमुअल अंचन	চ. 10/-	742916-742965	14868	50
HIVIE00 14003			16027902-16027911	201818	10
Section 1			16027912-16027913	201819	02
Variation St.	SUPPLY OF	1000	20170464-20170513	320553	50
Later Line Sept	CALL SERVICE STATE OF THE SERV	F-15-181.0	20170514-20170525	320554	12
de la contraction de la contra	9.079	₹.2/-	43755731-43756350	506200	620

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 7 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी के 'सचिवीय डिपॉटमेंट' को प्रस्तुत क्रते हुए कंपनी प्रकाशन का ताराख स 7 ादना के सातर ालाखत न करना के तायपाय इंजाटनट का असूत करता हुए करना के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच, जनता की सदस्यों के ऊपर उल्लेखित शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

हस्ता/-

हरा।/-धीरज कपूर कंपनी सचिव और अनुपालन अधिकारी

दिनांक : 07-12-2022 डीआईएन : 09688204 स्थान : चेन्नई pnb Housing

Finance Limited

आरएमडी विवकफॉर्म इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

आवेदक के लिये एवं उनकी ओर र

संप्रध इंद्र श्रीधर

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 9वां तल, अंतरिक्ष भवन, 22, के.जी. मार्ग, नई दिल्ली–110001 दूरमाष : 011–23357171, 23357172, 23705414, वेबसाइट : www.pnbhousing.com

शाखा पता : भूतल, डी-2, डी ब्लॉक, सेक्टर-3, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301, दूरभाष : 7292015075

### अधिग्रहण सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 07.12.2022

जबिक, अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने पीएनबी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस ित. के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निमाण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के नियम 8(1) के अनुपालन में और प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रवत्त शिक्तियों के प्रयोगान्तर्गत, मांग सूचना/एं प्रत्येक खाता के समक्ष अंकित तिथि को निर्मत की थी/थीं, जिनमें संबंधित ऋणकर्ता/ओं को प्रत्येक खाता के समक्ष अंकितातिथ को शिव के अंदर प्रतिभुगतान करने को कहा गया था। स्थि का सूचना(ओं) की तिथि/उक्त सूचना(ओं) की प्रतिथ तिथा जिल्ला के हैं अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने ऋणकर्ता/गण राथि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में विकल हो चुके हैं, अत्यव एतद्वारा ऋणकर्ता/ओं को तथा जनसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने ऋणकर्ता/गण राथि का प्रतिभुगतान करने में विकल हो चुके हैं, अत्यव एतद्वारा ऋणकर्ता/ओं को तथा जनसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने अधिकारी स्थितियों का, उक्त नियमावती के नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप—धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उनको प्रदत्त शक्तियों

पठ इसर नामा विश्वन के समक्ष अकित तिथियों पर, अधिग्रहण कर लिया है। के प्रयोगान्तर्गत, प्रत्येक खाता के समक्ष अकित तिथियों पर, अधिग्रहण कर लिया है। ऋणकर्ता/ औं को विशेष रूप में तथा जनसाधारण को एतदृहारा सामान्य रूप में सावधान किया जाता है कि सम्पत्ति/ यों का लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति/ यों का कोड व किसी भी प्रकार का लेन-देन, ऋणानुक्ष के अनुसार एक निर्धारित बकाया राशि तथा इस राशि पर ब्याज हेतु पीएनबी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस ले. के प्रमाराधीन होगा। ऋणकर्त व किसी भी प्रकार का लेन-देन, ऋणानुक्ष के अनुसार एक निर्धारित बकाया राशि तथा इस राशि पर ब्याज हेतु पीएनबी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लि. के प्रमाराधीन होगा। प भगता मा अकार का लग-पग, ऋणानुष्य क जनुतार एक गयागरत बकाया तारी तथा इस सारा पर ब्याण हतु पाएगडा हाजस्ता काइनरा ल. क प्रमाराधान होगा। ऋणक का ध्यानाकर्षण, प्रतिमृत परिसंपतितयों के मोधनार्थ उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की घारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों की ओर आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

京.	ऋण खाता सं.	ऋणकर्ता / सह-ऋणकर्ता / गारंटर का नाम	मांग सूचना की तिथि	बकाया राशि	अधिग्रहण किये जाने की तिथि	बंधककृत संपत्ति का विवरण
1.	0415/214972	रमनदीप तिवारी (ऋणकर्ता) और नीलशी शर्मा (गारंटर), पता : मकान सं. 21448, गली सं. 6/3, पाँवर हाउस मार्ग, बठिंडा, पंजाब–151006		रु. 1,45,63,814.76/— (रुपये एक करोड़ पैतालिस लाख तिरेसठ हजार आठ सौ चौदह एवं छिहत्तर पैसे मात्र) 28—07—2022 के अनुसार	01—12—2022 (मौतिक)	पीकेपी-001-एच-033, ब्लॉक-एच, कॅग्स्टन पार्क प्लॉट, सेक्टर-134, जेपी ग्रीन, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301
	: जोगाला दिलांक :	05_12_2022		A STATE OF STREET	प्राधिकृत अ	धिकारी, पीएनबी हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेंड

वन (पूर्वतः वन पंजी. कार्यालयः यू

> फोन : +91 (12 वेबसाइट : ४ प्रथ

एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है। बैठक ("ईजीएम") की सूचना 04.00 बजे (आईएसटी), क पठित एमसीए सामान्य परिपा परिपत्रों ("एमसीए परिपत्रो") ("ओएवीएम") सुविधा के माध्या उक्त एमसीए परिपत्रों के अनु जा चुकी है, जिनका ई-मे टांसफर एजेन्ट, जैसा भी https://www.mobikwik.co की वेबसाइट https://www.e जिन सदस्यों के शेयर कम्पनी / आरटीए / डिपॉजिट मीडीएसएल को helpdesk.e पर सम्पर्क कर, उसका पंजीक ई-वोटिंग और ईजीएम में ई-ईजीएम तथा ई-वोटिंग प्रक्रिय 1 रिमोट ई-वोटिंग आरंभ अ

विवरण रिमोट ई-वोटिंग का अ रिमोट ई-वोटिंग की र

रिमोट ई-वोटिंग उसके निध माध्यम से वोट डालने के अप उनको बैठक में पुनः वोट डा दिया है, तो बाद में उसको स 2. वह व्यक्ति, जिसका नाम

- द्वारा अनुरक्षित लाभार्थी रिमोट ई-वोटिंग / ईजीए
- 3. ईजीएम में उपस्थित जिन बैठक के दौरान इलेक्ट्रॉनि
- 4. सदस्यगण जिनके शेयर शेयर अर्जित करते हैं और हैं, वे भी helpdesk.evo पर सम्पर्क कर लॉगइन अ
- 5. ईजीएम की सूचना में इ दोनों की प्रक्रिया उपलब् रिमोट ई-वोटिंग और ईजी। कृपया ईजीएम की सूचना में के संबंध में कोई संदेह है, वे (इंडिया) लिमिटेड, ए विंग, 2 मार्ग, लोअर परेल (ई helpdesk.evoting@cdls 33 पर कॉल कर सकते हैं। उपरोक्त सूचना एमसीए परि हितार्थ जारी की जा रही है।

तिथि : 07 दिसम्बर, 2022 स्थान : गुरुग्राम